8 7 6 3 1
v |
VECTOR HLECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, ING. ANY REPROBUGTION N PART oNE | Rev DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
EF;EACSHQ(V)VFOOGLEm@g%TRQHE&FSSEN PERMISSION OF VECTOR ELECTRONICS ALL A INITIAL RELEASE 03/14/16
F
-~ 0340 ——=
A A i L
— $0.100 THRU '
0.178 / \
R B 4k
|/ |/ :
0.468 ’
| / |
0.645 | . i /
: / 4 /
/ 0.315 CENTER L-BRACKET
. \ %\ FOR 6U OR 9U PANELS———__ |
. a\‘\m\\\‘h\\\‘i\\\\\‘% ‘
Y | $0.100 THRU — Y b
i \_
M2.5 HEX NUT (ITEM #4)
— (0.372)— PLACEMENT OPENING——
2X
(REQUIRES COUNTERSUNK \
HOLES ON FRONT PANEL)
é_
<—< 0.178 >—><— 0290 ————=
A -
' : 2X
A 4X(4) c
[} |
2X 0.095 !
* OTO
0.372 ]~ 0.030 /
o
! | 3
T
[}
A -
SECTION A-A — N
~———— 0281 ——= :
/ " B
[\ ) &,
‘\7\\3,1 N o 4|
> 5
@) C M N <
CENTER L-BRACKET DETAIL \- \k o
Ko N
@ \
HD102, CM05 AND CMO05/100 PARTS LIST | -BRACKET KIT EXPLODED VIEW L -BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLED VIEW
ITEM NO DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY REQ'D FOR P/N U/M
HD102| CMO05 |CM05/100 : -
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE VEC-‘—GH LLLIS VANOWEN ST | A
1 CENTER L-BRACKET, NYLON, BLACK 94300001 2 2 100 EACH DIMENSIONS AREININCHES [T s | oorsarso 1 il Bl S O 91605
DEC X.X +0.1
2 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, M2.5-0.45X8mm 95000003 2 - - EACH DEG Xxx 003 | Crecke
S B L-BRACKET KIT
3 SCREW, PAN HEAD, M2.5-0.45X10mm | 88000106 2 2 100 EACH ANGLES a1t
4 HEX NUT, M2.5X0.45-6H 95000006 4 4 200 EACH __ImomGiemoxcTon | Qh__| PLASTIC
5 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, #3 W3-1# - 2 100 EACH SIZE | DWG. NO. REV
D [HD102-CMO05 A
SCALE: 8:1| CAGE CODE : 82893 | SHEET 1 OF 1
8 7 6 IT\ 3 2 1




